Opp, l\4eenatai lhakare Vridhashram, JALNA " , j1 203. (M S ) lndia

Annexure A

Sr. no. Particulars Details
1 1. Name of the

brief such as siz
target entity, details in
e, turnover etc.

STYLE & DESIGN PRIVATE
LIMITED
Proposed Authorized Share Capital:
Rs. 15,00,000/- fRupees Fifteen lakh only)
Paid up Share capital:

Name: LAXMI

Rs. 0 0 es One Lakh
2 acquisition would fall

within related party transaction[s) and
whether the promoter/promoter
group/group companies have any
interest in the entity being acquired? if
y€S, nature of interest and details